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Contigs with rel. abundance > 0.01%

M5 SI−Dist−Muc−1
M6 Spleen−NA−NA−1
M1 Lung−NA−NA−1M1 SI−Prox−Lum−1
M1 Spleen−NA−NA−1
M2 Tongue−NA−NA−1M3 Stomach−NA−Lum−1
M4 Tongue−NA−NA−1
M6 Tongue−NA−NA−1
M3 Tongue−NA−NA−1
M1 Tongue−NA−NA−1
M5 Tongue−NA−NA−1M6 SI−Mid−Muc−1
M4 Stomach−NA−Muc−1
M3 Stomach−NA−Muc−1
M4 Caecum−NA−Muc−1
M5 Caecum−NA−Lum−1
M4 LI−Mid−Lum−1
M6 Caecum−NA−Lum−1
M6 Caecum−NA−Muc−1
M6 Caecum−NA−Muc−2
M2 Stomach−NA−Lum−1
M4 Stomach−NA−Lum−1
M4 SI−Dist−Muc−1
M2 SI−Prox−Lum−1
M2 SI−Dist−Lum−1
M1 Stomach−NA−Lum−1
M1 SI−Dist−Lum−1
M6 Lung−NA−NA−1
M5 Lung−NA−NA−1M3 SI−Prox−Lum−1
M1 Liver−NA−NA−1
M6 SI−Dist−Lum−1
M4 Lung−NA−NA−1M3 SI−Dist−Lum−1
M1 SI−Mid−Lum−1
M5 Caecum−NA−Muc−1
M3 SI−Mid−Lum−1
M4 SI−Mid−Lum−1
M6 Stomach−NA−Lum−1
M5 Stomach−NA−Lum−1
M5 SI−Mid−Lum−1
M5 LI−Mid−Muc−1
M5 LI−Prox−Muc−1
M1 SI−Mid−Muc−1
M6 SI−Prox−Lum−1
M4 LI−Prox−Muc−1
M4 LI−Dist−Muc−1
M3 Caecum−NA−Muc−1
M3 LI−Dist−Muc−1
M3 LI−Prox−Muc−1
M3 LI−Mid−Muc−1
M1 LI−Mid−Muc−1
M1 LI−Mid−Lum−1
M1 LI−Dist−Lum−1
M1 Caecum−NA−Lum−1
M1 LI−Prox−Lum−1
M1 LI−Prox−Muc−1
M1 Caecum−NA−Muc−1
M6 LI−Mid−Lum−1
M6 LI−Dist−Lum−1
M6 LI−Prox−Lum−1
M6 LI−Dist−Muc−2
M6 LI−Dist−Muc−1
M6 LI−Prox−Muc−1
M6 LI−Prox−Muc−2
M5 LI−Prox−Lum−1
M5 LI−Dist−Lum−1
M5 LI−Mid−Lum−1
M4 Caecum−NA−Lum−1
M4 LI−Prox−Lum−1
M4 LI−Dist−Lum−1
M3 LI−Prox−Lum−1
M3 Caecum−NA−Lum−1
M3 LI−Mid−Lum−1
M3 LI−Dist−Lum−1
M1 LI−Dist−Muc−1
M2 LI−Dist−Muc−1
M4 LI−Mid−Muc−1
M6 LI−Mid−Muc−2
M6 LI−Mid−Muc−1
M2 LI−Dist−Lum−1
M2 LI−Prox−Lum−1
M2 LI−Mid−Lum−1
M2 Caecum−NA−Lum−1
M2 LI−Mid−Muc−1
M2 Caecum−NA−Muc−1
M2 LI−Prox−Muc−1
M2 Stomach−NA−Muc−1
M5 Stomach−NA−Muc−1
M1 SI−Dist−Muc−1
M2 SI−Dist−Muc−1
M3 SI−Prox−Muc−1
M2 SI−Mid−Lum−1
M4 SI−Prox−Lum−1
M1 SI−Prox−Muc−1
M2 SI−Mid−Muc−1
M5 SI−Prox−Muc−1
M5 SI−Dist−Lum−1
M6 SI−Prox−Muc−2
M5 Liver−NA−NA−1
M4 Spleen−NA−NA−1M3 Liver−NA−NA−1
M2 Liver−NA−NA−1
M6 Stomach−NA−Muc−1
M4 Skin−NA−NA−1
M5 Spleen−NA−NA−1M6 SI−Mid−Lum−1
M2 Spleen−NA−NA−1M6 Liver−NA−NA−1
M5 Skin−NA−NA−1
M6 Stomach−NA−Muc−2
M3 Skin−NA−NA−1
M1 Skin−NA−NA−1
M2 Skin−NA−NA−1
M4 Liver−NA−NA−1
M3 Spleen−NA−NA−1M6 SI−Dist−Muc−2
M6 SI−Mid−Muc−2
M2 SI−Prox−Muc−1
M5 SI−Prox−Lum−1
M4 SI−Mid−Muc−1
M2 Lung−NA−NA−1M1 Stomach−NA−Muc−1
M3 SI−Dist−Muc−1
M6 SI−Dist−Muc−1
M3 Lung−NA−NA−1M6 SI−Prox−Muc−1
M4 SI−Prox−Muc−1
M3 SI−Mid−Muc−1

Organs

Skin
Tongue
Stomach
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LI
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Lung
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E5 LI−Prox−Muc−1
E5 Caecum−NA−Muc−1
E5 LI−Dist−Muc−1
E5 LI−Mid−Muc−1
E4 LI−Dist−Muc−1
E4 LI−Mid−Muc−1
E3 SI−Prox−Muc−1
E4 Caecum−NA−Muc−1
E3 LI−Prox−Muc−1
E6 LI−Mid−Muc−1
E2 LI−Mid−Muc−1
E2 Caecum−NA−Muc−1
E2 LI−Prox−Muc−1
E6 LI−Prox−Muc−1
E6 LI−Mid−Muc−2
E6 Caecum−NA−Muc−2
E6 Caecum−NA−Muc−1
E6 LI−Prox−Muc−2
E1 LI−Dist−Lum−1
E1 LI−Mid−Lum−1
E1 LI−Prox−Lum−1
E1 Caecum−NA−Lum−1
E1 LI−Mid−Muc−1
E1 LI−Dist−Muc−1
E1 Caecum−NA−Muc−1
E1 LI−Prox−Muc−1
E3 Caecum−NA−Muc−1
E3 LI−Mid−Muc−1
E3 LI−Dist−Muc−1
E3 LI−Dist−Lum−1
E3 LI−Mid−Lum−1
E3 Caecum−NA−Lum−1
E3 LI−Prox−Lum−1
E4 Caecum−NA−Lum−1
E4 LI−Prox−Lum−1
E4 LI−Dist−Lum−1
E4 LI−Mid−Lum−1
E2 LI−Dist−Lum−1
E2 LI−Mid−Lum−1
E2 Caecum−NA−Lum−1
E2 LI−Prox−Lum−1
E5 LI−Dist−Lum−1
E5 LI−Mid−Lum−1
E5 LI−Prox−Lum−1
E5 Caecum−NA−Lum−1
E6 LI−Dist−Lum−1
E6 Caecum−NA−Lum−1
E6 LI−Prox−Lum−1
E6 LI−Mid−Lum−1
E3 Liver−NA−NA−1
E3 Stomach−NA−Muc−1
E6 Stomach−NA−Muc−1
E6 Liver−NA−NA−1
E4 Liver−NA−NA−1
E5 Liver−NA−NA−1
E1 Lung−NA−NA−1E4 Stomach−NA−Muc−1
E6 Tongue−NA−NA−1E5 Skin−NA−NA−1
E4 Spleen−NA−NA−1
E5 Spleen−NA−NA−1
E6 Spleen−NA−NA−1E2 Skin−NA−NA−1
E6 Stomach−NA−Muc−2
E2 LI−Dist−Muc−1
E2 Liver−NA−NA−1
E1 Spleen−NA−NA−1
E5 Lung−NA−NA−1
E2 Spleen−NA−NA−1E2 Stomach−NA−Muc−1
E3 Spleen−NA−NA−1E1 Liver−NA−NA−1
E4 Lung−NA−NA−1
E2 Lung−NA−NA−1
E6 Lung−NA−NA−1E6 SI−Mid−Muc−1
E6 SI−Mid−Muc−2
E5 Stomach−NA−Muc−1
E1 Stomach−NA−Muc−1
E5 SI−Prox−Muc−1
E4 SI−Mid−Muc−1
E4 SI−Dist−Muc−1
E6 SI−Dist−Muc−1
E6 SI−Dist−Muc−2
E2 Tongue−NA−NA−1
E4 Tongue−NA−NA−1E3 Stomach−NA−Lum−1
E2 Stomach−NA−Lum−1
E1 Stomach−NA−Lum−1
E1 Tongue−NA−NA−1
E3 Tongue−NA−NA−1E4 Skin−NA−NA−1
E5 Tongue−NA−NA−1E6 LI−Dist−Muc−2
E6 LI−Dist−Muc−1
E4 Stomach−NA−Lum−1
E6 Stomach−NA−Lum−1
E5 SI−Dist−Lum−1
E1 Skin−NA−NA−1
E5 Stomach−NA−Lum−1
E6 Skin−NA−NA−1
E3 Skin−NA−NA−1
E6 SI−Prox−Muc−1
E6 SI−Prox−Muc−2
E1 SI−Mid−Muc−1
E1 SI−Prox−Muc−1
E1 SI−Dist−Muc−1
E1 SI−Mid−Lum−1
E1 SI−Prox−Lum−1
E3 SI−Dist−Muc−1
E3 SI−Dist−Lum−1
E2 SI−Dist−Muc−1
E2 SI−Dist−Lum−1
E4 SI−Dist−Lum−1
E6 SI−Prox−Lum−1
E1 SI−Dist−Lum−1
E3 SI−Mid−Muc−1
E2 SI−Prox−Lum−1
E2 SI−Mid−Muc−1
E2 SI−Mid−Lum−1
E2 SI−Prox−Muc−1
E5 SI−Mid−Lum−1
E3 SI−Mid−Lum−1
E3 SI−Prox−Lum−1
E4 LI−Prox−Muc−1
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